## 2024/25 School Fee Schedule for St. Gabriel

Description	2024/25
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Electronic Device User Fee	\$20.00
Whole School Activity	\$30.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
ECSD Cross Country Run	\$30.00
ECSD Mental Health Symposium	\$20.00
Elementary Journal Games	\$30.00
Field Trips - Generations Elementary (Maximum)	\$200.00
Field Trips - GIST Elementary (Maximum)	\$200.00
Grades 4-6 Skiing	\$120.00
NAIT Cardboard Event	\$20.00
Field Trips - PBS Elementary (Maximum)	\$200.00
Junior High	
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max \$60	
Electronic Device User Fee	\$20.00
Whole School Activity	\$40.00
Courses (CTF use cluster name)	
Art (semestered)	\$40.00
Computer Science (semestered)	\$15.00
Construction (semestered)	\$45.00
Fashion & Design (semestered)	\$20.00
Food Studies (semestered)	\$80.00
Outdoor Education (semestered)	\$15.00
Recreational Leadership (semestered)	\$20.00
Travel & Tourism (semsetered)	\$15.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	

Description	2024/25
Description	Fee Amount
Field Trips - CASA Classroom (Maximum)	\$120.00
ECSD Cross Country Run	\$30.00
ECSD Mental Health Symposium	\$20.00
Field Trips - Generations Junior High (Maximum)	\$200.00
Field Trips - GIST Junior High (Maximum)	\$200.00
Grade 9 Farewell Trip	\$100.00
Junior High Skiing	\$120.00
NAIT Cardboard Event	\$20.00
Field Trips - Pathways Junior High (Maximum)	\$200.00
Field Trips - PBS Junior High (Maximum)	\$200.00
Senior High	
Caution Fee	\$90.00
Supplemental Education fees - Grades 10 to 12 up to a Max \$90	
Electronic Device User Fee	\$20.00
Whole School Activity	\$40.00
Courses	
Art (semestered)	\$40.00
Computer Science (semestered)	\$15.00
Construction (semestered)	\$45.00
Fashion & Design (semestered)	\$20.00
Food Studies (semestered)	\$80.00
Outdoor Education (semestered)	\$15.00
Phys. Ed. 30 (semestered)	\$120.00
Recreational Leadership (semestered)	\$20.00
Travel & Tourism (semestered)	\$15.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
ECSD Mental Health Symposium	\$20.00
Grade 12 Year End Fieldtrip	\$100.00
NAIT Cardboard Event	\$20.00
That Guidbould Evolic	Ψ20.00

Description	2024/25	
Description	Fee Amount	
Field Trips - PBS & Pathways High School (Maximum)	\$250.00	
Skills Alberta	\$20.00	